

THE TRUSTEES OF THE CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY

One University Circle, Turlock CA 95382

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Project Number: 08-874
 Project Name: RLV Reroof
 Campus: CSU, Stanislaus
 Bid Date: 5/19/09

Project Estimate	\$ 380,000.00
-------------------------	----------------------

	Hester Roofing	King's Roofing
BASE	\$ 89,450.00	\$ 86,074.00

Additive Alternates

1. Apartments in Phase II	\$ 43,125.00	\$ 79,022.00
2. Community Center	\$ 50,465.00	\$ 77,522.00
3. Suites in Phase I	\$ 132,058.00	\$ 92,328.00
Total Additive Alternates	\$ 225,648.00	\$ 248,872.00
Total with Additive Alternates	\$ 315,098.00	\$ 334,946.00

